Staff/Faculty Orientation - August, 2015

Trinity Valley Community College

The agenda was relevant in orienting me to the culture and activities of TVCC. Mean: 4.44
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 21 48.84

Agree 20 4651

Neutral 2 4.65 89

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Don't Know or N/A 0 0.00

Total Valid 43 100.00

Total 43 100.00

The orientation provided me with useful information about the services available at TVCC. Mean: 4.47
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 21 48.84

Agree 21 4884

Neutral 1 2.33 8o

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Don't Know or N/A 0 0.00

Total Valid 43 100.00

Total 43 100.00

The orientation was well organized and a productive use of my time. Mean: 4.33
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 21 48.84

Agree 15 3488

Neutral 7 16.28 o]

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Don't Know or N/A 0 0.00

Total Valid 43 100.00

Total 43 100.00

Survery Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research

8/18/2015



The sessions provided me with useful information about my responsibilities as an employee of TVCC. Mean: 4.42

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 23 53.49
Agree 16 3721 %
Neutral 3 6.98 &0
Disagree 1 2.33
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Don't Know or N/A 0 0.00
Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00
The quality and selection of the food was adequate. Mean: 4.65
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 29 67.44
Agree 13 3023
Neutral 1 2.33 e
Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Don't Know or N/A 0 0.00
Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00
| know where and how to access the Employee Handbook. Mean: 2.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 43 100.00
No 0 0.00 100
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Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00

Survery Source: Paper Office of Institutional Research

8/18/2015



| know how to login to the Cardinal Connection.

Mean: 2.00

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 43 100.00
No 0 0.00 100
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Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00
I know how to login to access my TVCC email account. Mean: 2.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 43 100.00
No 0 0.00 100
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Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00

Survery Source: Paper

Office of Institutional Research
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